oLENsSN |2 gled sajdopIisud soutad ibins ueuped BloaLQDW

ugloriedal BUN 8 8nDJod {y DA B SLI0jUdd) DEPISIIGIE US opezieadss jeuosiad 100 sjuaWw
-eoun‘oldiduid 1od 'sopeledal 1as ap URIGEY $021103|9 S0jRIBGR S0 hD BjUBAD usjoua) aseis
ugierledal A ojuspuiusue

‘uoneledsd ap j8 20UBUAILIBLL BP XNBA

-SSP INGPp 8| jueae s|laiedde jJayouesqpq-aulblio,p X314 98ueyoal ep secaid sap anb Jas)in,N
“IN23esi|n,| inod s9|qeIspISLOD sanbsy sp

824N0S Bj 8119 1usielinod $93081100U suoheIedal 58D JeD (p HEA JUBWa BRI NE JUSWSLLIOOD) So1
-lienb sua(oL]09)9 sepJed anb sesedas 2119 Jusalop sU sanbuloe|s s|isiedde sa) anblaqno sed aN
uoieledsd 19 aUBUIUIBN

‘Bnidsulew ayy jind

asea|d Bunjiom-niedal pue -soimss Jo GuuuiBaq ay) aicleg sHeG-218ds XTI [BUIBIIO SN AU
Jasn sy} 10} tabuep aiqeIepISu0D Ul NS UBD siedal 1081100U] Se (7 BigA o) Buipioooe) |su
-uosJad [BDL0a@ pozyevads AQ palledal 8¢ Ajuc pinoys Juawdinba [BOLIIOSD (B} 9AI9S0 8Sedd
Jeday pue 201098

‘UIYSIZ SBIRIBD) SBP JONOBISZION

uajjaqleimeleday pun -sBunpep Jap uulbeg Joa "uspUAMISA B|ISIZIBSIT~, XT14° [BUIBUO INN
'UBULQRY UBLBISIUD 187N

-2@ UapJany usBunpayglen ayoGe LS Uainieleday SgRWAaBYDESUN U2IND B (¥ DEA UDRU) UaLDp
uaplam Uajiedal sl ySBI0INSIT YoANp Inu YoizIespunlb sigsaBosyalg fep'sig uaiyoresy alg
dnjeieday pun Bunjiep

O ~ AAO09 H

sojsandal ap ejsi

abueyoou ap s9931d Sop s
}sI sued asedg
osi|liviziesi3

A0NIAZAHIMOHINIT3

46857 (v 1L0) X0 - 0-828 {ryL£0) “|SL -+ MW /wisyuinlg {1/)/-d

3188) - 43140d

SeISIOUI08e A ugloriedal ap salg|e) eied 008

spliend Suso08LP S8 18 UolBIEdR) Bp sJaljale sa| Jnod Juswenbiun
sdoys-ljedal pue |auuosiad [Bo14j08|a pazieivads 10} AU

YR UDRIOINBIZ pUn uBlRISHIBAMUINIBIBADY SD) INN

R 600VV

o
.
F
ot

FBAANE Prooad it

[

Trecie



R 600 VV

DiN  Abmessung  Fos Teile-Nr. St Benennunj Designation Dénomination Dénominaclén
Norm mm
Ersatrteile Spare parts Pidces de rachange Repuestos
40m 1 144,037 1 Kabel mu Stecker Catle with plug Céble avecfiche Cable con darija
2 285722 1 Anker Armature Induit Inducido
) 4 ag0.240 t  Magnetfeld Magnetic lield Champ magnétique Carpo magnético
[ 213810 1 Motorgehduse Molor housing Carler de moteur Carcasa motor
625 10x26x8 10 251830 1 Ritenkugeitager 6000 2RS Ball bearing 6000 2RS Routement A billes 6000 2AS Rodamienlo de bolas 6000 2RS
625 7x19x6 11 254443 1 Pillenkugellager 607 2 RSD Ball bearing 607 2 RSO Boulement & billes 607 2 RSD Rodamienta de bolas 607 2 RSD
6,3x8 12 264.598 2 Kohle K54 Carbon brush K54 Charbon K54 Escobilia K54
KT 5xd4 16 193486 4  Schraube Screw vis Tornilio
17 a0583¢ 2  Kohlehalterabdeckung Carbon brush holder Capuchon porie-balais Tapa portaescobillas
18 205931 2  Kahiehaller Garbon brush hol-der\‘ Porte balais Porta escobilla
19 spastg 1 Kabetschutzschlauch Rubber sleeve 7 Manchon de caoulchouc Manguite de goma
20 259009 1 Schalter Switch Interrupteur intescuptor
21 257380 1 Kabeischelle Cable dlamp Cosse de cable Ahrazadera de cable
KT 4x12 22 195715 4  Schraube Screw Vis Tornitto
23 223190 1 Pizel Pinion Pignoa Pinion
KT 4x20 24 206245 5  Schraube Screw vis Tornilio
KT 5xd4 26 193488 4 Schraube Screw Vis Tormillo
27 257354 1 lLagering Bearing fing Bague Anillo
7885 M 4xi6 28 196,73 2  Schraube Screw Vis Tornillo
29 100471 1 Dichting 6000 A Sealing ning 6000 A Bague g'étanchéité 6000 A Anillo de empaguetadura 6000 A
32 260,064 1 [Kondensator Condense Condensateur Condensador
33 206803 1 Dichiplatie Seating plate Plaque d'étanchéité Plancha
34 o72.676 1  Elekronik Electronic component Elément électronique Efamento elect:énico
35 194816 2 Lasche Flap Eclisse Ectisa
37 osgge1 1 Paperdichtung Paper-Sealing Etanchéité Empaquetadura
ag 257.694 1 Getiiebegehduse Gear housing Carte de engrenage Carcasa de engranajes
39 257460 1} Lageideckel Bearing cap Chapeau de palier Tapa del cojinete
40 17664p 1 Lutiihrung Air deflection Guide d'aic Guia de aire
KT 4x55 41 196.169 <2 Schraube Screw Vis Tornillo
42 215.821 1 Lagerdeckel Bearing cap Chapeau de palier Tapa del cojinete
6885 43 111,465  Pableder Key Clavetie d ajustage Chaveta de quiz
HK 9x16x 10 44 ogz.1ga 1 Madellager Needie sleeve Cartouche A aiguilles Casquillo de agujas
45 os1.6592 1 Vorlegewelle Gear Shatt Abte de renvol Eje de engranaje
7985 M 5x50 46 2pa352 4 Schraube Screw Vis Tornille
47 207,144 §  Windiligel Fan Ventilateur Venlitador
48 256319 1 Handgrill (2 Haltien) Handie {2 halves) Poignée latérale (2 Pitces) Asidero lateral {2 mitades)
49 223174 i Zahnrad Gear wheel Roue gentée Rueda dentada
50 2oo3.tp2 1 Zahnrad Gear viheel Rouge dentée Rueda dentada
51 owatee 1 weie Shatt Abre Eie
625  25x47¥x12 52 p23158 1 Rillenkugeliager 6005 2 A5 Ball bearing 6005 2 RS Roulement A billes 6005 2 RS Rodamiento de bolas 6005 RS
625 17x35x10 53 11g7o2 1 Rillenkugellages 6003 ZZ Ball bearing 6003 ZZ Roulement  billes 6003 ZZ Rodamiento de holas 600322
M i6x1 54 119490 ! Set:lﬂikantmuner Hexagon nut Ecrou hexagonal Tuerca hexagonal
137 AR Fen e & Tazthen wusher Clavetie élastique Disco elastico
7 4x20 58 134,447 1 Zylindersiift Cylindrical pin Goupitis cytindriaus rasador cilindrico
625  10x26x8 59 106615 1 Rilleakugellager 600022 Ball beanng 6000 ZZ Routement A billes 6000 22 Rodamiento de bolas 6000 27
471 25x1.2 60 223344 1 Sicherungsdng Locking ring Bague d"afét Anillo de seguridad
471 10x1 61 111406 1 Sichewungsting Locking ring Baque d'arrét Aniflo de seguridad
62 203123 1 Absteder Stipper Arracheur Escarrider0
472 47x1,75 69 111.392 1 Sicherungsring Locking ning Baque d arcét Anillo de seguridad
257457 1 Stitzrahmen support support soporte
M 14x16 11g.591 2  Schraube Screw Vis Tornillo
M Ex25 st7osp 1 Scheaude Screw Vis Tomilto
129 852 150 g Getnebelett (VE 1kg) Gear tubricant Graisse pour engrenajes Grasa para engranapes
Grundaussiattung Standard compononts / Equipement do base Equipe basice
SW 24 198 781 1 Emmaulschliisset Fork spanner Clé fourche Llave de dos bocas
259538 1 Handgndf Handie Paignée latérale Asidero lateral
257 745 1  PRuohrsiab Rake Rable Espetdn
250 484 1 Adaper Adapier Adapteur Adaplor




